
Teulon Cross Country Ski Club - Schedule Winter 2017 

• Please dress in layers according to the weather. Mittens instead of gloves in colder weather 

• If the weather is inclement, an email will be sent out 2hrs before, if the session is cancelled. 

• Events in green are potential races attended as a team. Events in Blue are events at Ross Creek. 

• This schedule is subject to change.  

 

◄ November December 2017 January ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1  
 

2  
 
10:15am – TBD– Ross 
Creek or Green Acres - 
Teulon 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 
10:15am – Ross Creek 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 
10:15am – Ross Creek 
 

17  
 
Windsor Park, Winnipeg 
Grand Prix  

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 
Merry Christmas!! 
NO Jackrabbits 

24  
 

25 Christmas 
 

26 Boxing Day 
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 
Happy New Year! 
NO Jackrabbits 

31  
 

 

 

  

https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-Canada/January-2018


 

 

◄ December January  2018 February ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 New Year's Day 
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

10:15am – Ross 
Creek 

Family Ski Day 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

10:15am – Ross 
Creek 

NEW YEAR’S 
CLASSIC 

Fun Race & Games 
Day 

14  
 

Jackrabbit Jamboree 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

 

 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

10:15am – Ross 
Creek– Family Ski 
Day 

Manitoba Loppett in 
Pinawa 

Qualifying Race for 
MB Winter Games 

21  
 

 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

10:15am – Ross 
Creek– Family Ski 
Day 

Falcon Combined – 
MB Cup 

Give Biathlon a Go – 
Age 12+ 

28  
 

Falcon Combined – 
Biathlon Race 

 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

 

  

http://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-Canada/December-2017
http://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-Canada/February-2018


 

◄ January February  2018 March ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

10:15am – Ross Creek 

 

 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

 

 

Provincial 
Championships 

International Peace 
Gardens 

10  
 

Provincial 
Championships 

International Peace 
Gardens 

Air Cadets Provincial 
Champs – Falcon Lake? 

10:15am – Ross Creek– 
Family Ski Day 

 

11  
Provincial 
Championships 

International Peace 
Gardens 

12  
 

13  
 

14 Valentine's Day 
 

15  
 

16  17  
 

10:15am – Ross Creek 

COOKIE RACE WIND 
UP 

18  
 

Bittersweet Loppet 

19 Family Day 
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

10:15am – Ross Creek 

 

 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

 

 

  

http://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-Canada/January-2018
http://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-Canada/March-2018


 

◄ February March  2018 April ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

10:15am – Jackrabbits - 
TBD 

 

Falcon Lake Loppet & 
Ski Festival 

4  
MB Winter Games, 

Thompson, MB 

5  
MB Winter Games, 

Thompson, MB 

6  
MB Winter Games, 

Thompson, MB 

7  
MB Winter Games, 

Thompson, MB 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

10:15am – Jackrabbits-
TBD 

 

 

11  
 

12  13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

http://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-Canada/February-2018
http://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-Canada/April-2018

